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Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of as a % of class of securities (IX)
Partly | No. Of total no. of X -
No. of fully paid- | shares Totalnos. | - oo No of Voting (XIV) Rights
Category & Nos. Of paid up U underlvin shares (calculated Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | equity epui De os}i/tog held (VII) = as per asa
Shareholders (1) | (Ill) shares quity | Depository |\ )+ P % of
held (IV) shares | Receipts V) SCRR, Class eg: | Class S Total
held | (VI) 1957) (VII) | x egy | TO® Voting
(V) As a % of icht
gnts
(A+B+C2)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
@) Individuals/Hindu | - 41810371 41810371 |16.01 41810371 41810371 |16.01
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 7 41810371 41810371 |16.01 41810371 41810371 |16.01
(2) Foreign
Individuals (Non
Resident
(€) Individuals/ 1 99200 99200 0.04 99200 99200 0.04
Foreign
Individuals)
@) é%g;;)er 2 154260645 154260645 | 59.08 154260645 154260645 | 59.08
Sub-Total (A)(2) 3 154359845 154359845 | 59.12 154359845 154359845 | 59.12
Total Shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter 10 196170216 196170216 | 75.13 196170216 196170216 | 75.13
Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)
B Table Ill - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(2) Institutions
(@) Mutual Funds 12 9099545 9099545 3.48 9099545 9099545 3.48
Financial
) Institutions/ 5 6906 6906 0 6906 6906 0
Banks
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(@)

Insurance
Companies

4006850

4006850

1.53

4006850

4006850

1.53

@

Any Other
(specify)

5338

5338

5338

5338

Sub-Total (B)(1)

24

13118639

13118639

5.02

13118639

13118639

5.02

(2)

Central
Government/
State
Government(s)/
President of
India

310533

310533

0.12

310533

310533

0.12

Sub-Total (B)(2)

310533

310533

0.12

310533

310533

0.12

(3)

Non-institutions

(@)

Individuals - i.
Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.

15735

8099141

8099141

3.1

8099141

8099141

3.1

(i)

Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.

89

22981040

22981040

8.8

22981040

22981040

8.8

(b)

NBFCs
registered with
RBI

10404

10404

10404

10404

(e)

Any Other
(specify)

354

20423178

20423178

7.82

20423178

20423178

7.82

Sub-Total (B)(3)

16180

51513763

51513763

19.73

51513763

51513763

19.73

Total Public
Shareholding

(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)

16205

64942935

64942935

24.87

64942935

64942935

24.87
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Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Of Shares

Shareholding , as
a % assuming full

Number of Locked
in shares (XII)

Number of Shares
pledged or otherwise

No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of encumbered (XII1) Number of
Shares Shéres QOutstanding convertible equity shares
Sr Underlying Underlvin convertible securities (as a hgldi):w
‘ Outstanding ying securities and | percentage of As a % % of total _
: Outstanding . f total As a % of total | dematerialized
convertible T a— No. Of diluted share No. (a) oftotal | NO. | op o held form (XIV)
securities (X) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= ' Shares | (a) (b)
() (VIN+(X) As a % held (b)
of (A+B+C2)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(2) Indian
(@) 16.01 0 0 41810371
Sub-Total (A)(1) 16.01 0 0 41810371
(2) Foreign
(a) 0.04 0 0 99200
(e) 59.08 83000000 | 53.81 154260645
Sub-Total (A)(2) 59.12 83000000 | 53.77 154359845
Total Shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter 75.13 83000000 | 42.31 196170216
Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)
B Table Ill - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Q) Institutions
(@) 3.48 9096445
(f) 0 6762
() 1.53 4006850
(i) 0 1038
Sub-Total (B)(1) 5.02 13111095
(2) 0.12 310533
Sub-Total (B)(2) 0.12 310533
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(3)

Non-institutions

(a(i) 3.1 7626430
(a(ii)) 8.8 22981040
(b) 0 10404

(e) 7.82 20418987
Sub-Total (B)(3) 19.73 51036861
Total Public Shareholding 24.87 64458489

(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)

C

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (A+B+C2) 100 83000000 | 31.79 260628705
Total (A+B+C) 100 83000000 | 31.79 260628705
. . . . Textual
Disclosure of notes in case of public shareholding is less than 25 percentage .
Information(1)

Text Block

Textual Information()

Offer for Sale announced by Mrs. Urmila Lohia, member of the promoter group of the Company for sale of up to
1,75,50,000 equity shares of face value of Rs.10/- each of Indo Rama Synthetics (India) Limited (" Company") on
October 5, 2020 for sale on October 6, 2020 and October 7, 2020 through Stock Exchange Mechanism). In this regard,
we inform that , Mrs. Urmila Lohia, sold an aggregate of 1,57,95,000 equity shares of the Company on T Day (i.e.,
October 6, 2020) and an aggregate of 14,08,292 equity shares of the Company on T+1 Day (i.e., October 7, 2020). Our
Promoter and Promoter Group remain committed to comply with the legal obligations of achieving such Minimum Public
Shareholding and are likely to comply with the requirements in the month of January 2021, once 12 week cooling off
period has lapsed.
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Serial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Mr. Om
Prakash
Lohia

Mrs. Urmila
Lohia

Mr. Vishal
Lohia

Mr. Devang
Kumar

Mrs. Rimple
Lohia

Ms. Aradhna
Lohia

Mr.
Yashovardhan
Lohia

PAN (Il

AACPLO0O8ON

AACPL7659L

AABPL5213F

DNDPK2006K

ACNPL3858N

ACPPL7525A

ACPPL7526D

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
(V)

38473369

981226

1137896

414796

239940

313256

249888

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

38473369

981226

1137896

414796

239940

313256

249888

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

14.73

0.38

0.44

0.16

0.09

0.12

0.1

Number of Voting Ri

ghts held in each class of securi

ties (IX)

Class eg:X

38473369

981226

1137896

414796

239940

313256

249888

Class eg:y

Total

38473369

981226

1137896

414796

239940

313256

249888

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

14.73

0.38

0.44

0.16

0.09

0.12

0.1

No. Of Shares
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38473369 981226 1137896 414796 239940 313256 249888
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter
Group Group Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Serial No.

Name of the Shareholders (l) gz!gll: here to go
PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) 41810371
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)

No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI) 41810371
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2) | 16.01
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 41810371
Class eg: y

Total 41810371
Total as a % of Total Voting rights 16.01

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)

Sharehold_ing ,asa% assu_ming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted 16.01
share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held (b)

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)

41810371

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not providing PAN

Shareholder type

Individuals (Non Resident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)

Serial No.

1

Name of the Shareholders (l)

Mr. Aloke
Lohia

Click here to
go back

PAN (I1)

AACPL7518E

Total

No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)

99200

99200

No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)

No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)

99200

99200

Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIIl) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.04

0.04

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

99200

99200

Class eg:y

Total

99200

99200

Total as a % of Total Voting rights

0.04

0.04
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Promoter
Group
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Any other (specify)

Serial No. 1 2
Category (B)ve_rseas Corporate | Overseas _
odies Corporate Bodies
JETE @ e SRErEh e ) ﬁr\?é)sktgrﬂgggseumited :\rl]gt?ﬁrrlg?]ds B.V. ggcbkazire °
PAN (II) AAECB7229B AAFCI1429P Total
No. of the Shareholders (1) 1 1 2
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (1V) 53564057 100696588 154260645
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI) 53564057 100696588 154260645
i 0,
Slarchckdng e e of el o of safesceleted asper | ..
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 53564057 100696588 154260645
Class eg:y
Total 53564057 100696588 154260645
Total as a % of Total Voting rights 20.51 38.56 59.08
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities
and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible
securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= 20.51 38.56 59.08

(VID+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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83000000 83000000
82.43 53.81

53564057 100696588 154260645

Promoter Group Promoter Group
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Mutual Funds

Serial No. 1 2

Name o te Sharehaders S Shecn g | Saceis i Specil | Clk fere o

PAN (11) AAATEB634N AAATES8926D Total

No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) 3181818 4862727 8044545

No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)

No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (V1) 3181818 4862727 8044545
i 0,

fgSa;()erE\olll(lill)ngSa; ;)/(o)fo(fAtSItsalgcz).) of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1.22 1.86 3.08

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X 3181818 4862727 8044545

Class eg:y

Total 3181818 4862727 8044545

Total as a % of Total Voting rights 1.22 1.86 3.08

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of

Warrants (Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities

(as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of 1.22 1.86 3.08

(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held (b)

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) 3181818 4862727 8044545

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not providing PAN
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Insurance Companies

Serial No.

1

Name of the Shareholders (1)

Life Insurance
Corporation of India

Click here to go
back

PAN (1)

AAACLO582H

Total

No. of fully paid up equity shares held (V)

3005152

3005152

No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)

No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)

3005152

3005152

Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.15

1.15

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

3005152

3005152

Class eg: y

Total

3005152

3005152

Total as a % of Total Voting rights

1.15

1.15

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of
diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)

1.15

1.15

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held (b)

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)

3005152

3005152

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Serial No. 1 2

Name of the Shareholders (1) \\J/ja\i/r?k Kumar Shruti Lohia EQ(C:E here to go
PAN (1) AAAPJI4588L ACEPL2968G | Total

No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) 13026797 3904750 16931547
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)

No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI) 13026797 3904750 16931547
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % 4.99 15 6.48

of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 13026797 3904750 16931547
Class eg:y

Total 13026797 3904750 16931547
Total as a % of Total Voting rights 4.99 15 6.48

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)

E\lc)x Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)

a

Shareholding , asa % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a 4.99 15 6.48
percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held (b)

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) 13026797 3904750 16931547

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Serial No. 1

Category Overseas Corporate Bodies
Category / More than 1 percentage gﬂhgzgg?gi:gpercentage of
Name of the Shareholders (1) Siam Stock Holdings Limited g(l)icbkafgﬁre to
PAN (11) AAPCS4181E Total
No. of the Shareholders (1) 1 0
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (V) 17200000 0
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)

No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI) 17200000 0
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIIl) As a % of 6.59 0
(A+B+C2) '

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X 0 0
Class eg:y

Total 0 0
Total as a % of Total Voting rights 0 0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)

Sha_reholding ,asa% assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage 6.59 0
of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held (b)

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) 17200000 0

Reason for not providing PAN
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Significant Beneficial Owners

Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner Detall_s el bl et of .”ght of _the-_ SBS in the
reporting company, whether direct or indirect*: Date of
Whether bv virt P creation /
: ; : : ether by virtue or: acquisition
Sr. Passport Natlo_nallty Passport Natlo_nallty ; q
: (Applicable - (Applicable ; 0
No. No. in i chse of No. in in case of RIS 1 Exercise | significant
Name PAN case of | Nationality A Name PAN case of | Nationality . distributable | Exercise ot
3 ny other - Any other Voting | .= of beneficial
a foreign " a foreign . Shares | ht dividend or | of ianificant | interest
national S national = Mghts | any other | control 'Slﬁm icant | interes
selected) selected) alistiflswiien Intfluence
INDORAMA
1 Aloke Lohia AACPL7518E | NA India NETHERLANDS | AAFCI1429P | NA India 0.04 0.04 Yes No 03-04-2019
B.V.
BROOKGRANGE
2 Aloke Lohia AACPL7518E | NA India INVESTMENTS AAECB7229B | NA India 0.04 0.04 Yes No 05-05-1994
LTD
Total: 0.08 0.08 |0
SUCHITRA INDORAMA
3 ACRPL2304B | NA India NETHERLANDS | AAFCI1429P | NA India 0 0 Yes No 03-04-2019
ALOKE LOHIA BV
Total: 0 0 0
BROOKGRANGE
4 Zga'l—LOVARDHAN ACPPL7526D [ NA India INVESTMENTS AAECB7229B | NA India 0.01 0.01 Yes No 05-05-1994
LTD
Total: 0.01 0.01 (O
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